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INSTITUTE OF CHARTERED ACCOUNTANTS OF NIGERIA 

TECHNICAL SERVICES DIVISION 

CONTACTS 
S/N DIRECTORATE SERVICES CONTACTS TELEPHONE EMAIL 

 DEPUTY 
REGISTRAR: 

 Ben Ukaegbu (Dr.) 
 
 
MANAGER: 
Mrs. Sherifat Oladiran  

+234 8140584325 
+234 9099331711 
 
 
+234-8023964808 

beukaegbu@ican.org.ng  
 
 
 
saoladiran@ican.org.ng  

      
1. MEMBERSHIP 

AFFAIRS 
    

membership@ican.org.ng  
   

 
 
 
 

• Fellowship 
 
• Annual Accountants Conference 
 
 
 
 
 

• Induction 
 
• AATWA Matters 
 
 

 
• Licence to Practice/Seal 

DEPUTY DIRECTOR:  
Mrs. Folake A. Olawuyi 
 
SENIOR MANAGER:  
 
Mr. Adams Imonikhe 
 
 

Mr. Adams Imonikhe 
 
 

SENIOR MANAGER / 
MANAGERS/DEPUTY 
MANAGERS   

Ms. Chidi Ogbuiyi 
 
Mr. Olasunkanmi Oloketuyi/Ms. 
Chidi Ogbuiyi/ Olaniyan Lateef 
(Assistant) 
 
 

Mrs. Tola Babalola 

 
+234-9053847520 
 
 
 
+234 8023264451 
 
+234 8023264451 
 
 
 
 
 

+234 8033336599 
 
+2348028611102 
+234 8033336599 
+2348033340890 
 
 

+2348033527397 

 
faolawuyi@ican.org.ng 
 
 
 
iadams@ican.org.ng 
 
iadams@ican.org.ng 
  
 
 

 
 

 

cjogbuyi@ican.org.ng 
 
oooloketuyi@ican.org.ng  
cjogbuyi@ican.org.ng/ 
loolaniyan@ican-ngr.org  
 
fjbabalola@ican.org.ng  
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• District Society 
 
• Employment Bureau/ Verification 

Of Certificates, Letter Of 
Condolence, Printing Of 
Certificates 

 
Miss. Nonye Okpala 
 
Mrs. Funmi  Ogunniyi-David 
 

 
+234 8034220624 
 
 

+234 8028479219 
 
 

 
ncokpala@ican.org.ng  
 
ooogunniyi-david@ican.org.ng 

  • Web Champion , Change of Name 
updates, Members’ Records 
updates  & Members Benefit cards 

Mrs. Racheal Chukwudeme +23408034234500 rcchukwudeme@ican.org.ng 

      
2. FACULTIES 

 
 

 
 
 

DIRECTOR:  
Mr. Gabriel Arinze 

+2347027999341 
+2347034520270 
+2348095118880 

Faculty@ican.org.ng  
 
gaarinze@ican.org.ng  

  • Insolvency and Corporate  
Re-engineering Faculty 

PRINCIPAL MANAGER 
Mr. Abimbola  Akande 
 

 
+234 8033226395 
 

 
saakande@ican.org.ng  
 

  
 

• Audit, Investigations and 
Forensic Accounting Faculty 

 

SENIOR MANAGER 1:  
Mr. Gbolahan Akinlawon 

 
+2348033036463 

 
gaakinlawon@ican.org.ng 

  • Consultancy and Information 
Technology Faculty 

SENIOR MANAGER  2: 
Niyi  Adesola  
 

 
+234 8023356214 
 

 
asadesola@ican.org.ng    
 

  • Corporate Finance Faculty 
 

• Public Finance Management 
Faculty 

SENIOR MANAGER 3: 
Mr. Rasaq Abolurin 

 
+2348030455678 

 
abolurinrasaq@ican.org.ng 

  • Taxation and Fiscal Policy 
Management Faculty 

MANAGER: 
Mrs. Jumoke Kujore 

 
+2348034703072 

 
otkujore@ican.org.ng 

  • Financial Reporting Faculty 
 

• Help desk 

DEPUTY MANAGER: 
Ms. Faith Amawhe 

 
+2348034359317 

 
famawhe@ican.org.ng 
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3. TECHNICAL AND 
EDUCATION 

    

   
• Commissioned  Research 

Grants 
• PhD Research Grants  
• Inaugural Professorial Lecture 

Series  
• Academic Conference (Call for 

Papers) 
• Academic Conference (Event) 
• Budget Symposium/Economic 

Discourse (Event) 
• Members’ Data base (Lecturers 

in tertiary Institutions) 
 
 
 
• Public Policy Matters  
• Position Paper (Unsolicited) 
• Exposure Drafts 

(Local/International)  
• ICAN Accountability Index 
• Mentoring of Other Professional 

Bodies 
• Mutual Cooperation Agreement 

with Tertiary Institutions 
(MCATI) 

• Technical Bulletin 
• Technical Help Desk 
 
 
 

 
 

SENIOR MANAGER II 
(RESEARCH) 
AJIDE, FOLORUNSO 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
SENIOR MANAGER  
(TECHNICAL) 
ABIAHU, FIDELIS 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

 
+234 8029788088 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

+234 8144983830 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 

fmajide@ican.org.ng  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
mcabiahu@ican.org.ng  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

mailto:fmajide@ican.org.ng
mailto:mcabiahu@ican.org.ng
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• President’s Speeches  
• Position papers(Solicited) 
• Communiqué of Events  
• Strategy, Advocacy and 

Performance Monitoring  
 
• Publication of ICAN Research 

(IJAF) 
• Distribution of ICAN Research 

Journal (IJAF) 
• Tax Aide Memoir 
 

SENIOR MNANGER 
SPEECH WRITING 
ADEBAYO, ODUNAYO 
 
 
 
 

MANAGER 
(RESEARCH) 
OGUNNOIKI, 
‘DAISI 
 
 

+2347069700050 
 
 
 
 
 
 

+2348027976329 

obadebayo@ican.org.ng  
 
 
 
 
 
 
ologunnoiki@ican.org.ng  

      
 PROFESSIONAL 

PRACTICE 
MONITORING 

 
 
 

• Practice Monitoring/ Peer 
Review of firms 

• International Standards on 
Auditing (ISAs) 

 
 
 
SENIOR MANAGER/HOD:  
Mr. Ikechukwu Osegbu  
 
MANAGER:  
Mr. Olutomiwa Oguneso 

 
 
 
+234 8067845669 
 
 
 
+234 8027355180 
 

ppmc@ican.org.ng  
 
 
ioikechukwu@ican.org.ng  
 
 
 
oooguneso@ican.org.ng  
 

      
 LIBRARY  

• Physical 
• E-library 

 
HEAD LIBRARY SERVICES: 
Mr. Emmanuel Emeka 
 

 
 
+2348088250031 

 
 
eoemeka@ican.org.ng 

   
• Students’ Library,  

Ebute Metta 

 
DEPUTY MANAGER: 
Mr. Adeniyi M.O 
 

 
 
+2348056505396 

 
 
moadeniyi@ican.org.ng  

   
• Students’ Library,  

Victoria Island 

 
DEPUTY MANAGER: 
Mrs. Okigbo A.K 

 
 
+2347063114777 

 
 
akokigbo@ican.org.ng 

mailto:obadebayo@ican.org.ng
mailto:ologunnoiki@ican.org.ng
mailto:ppmc@ican.org.ng
mailto:ioikechukwu@ican.org.ng
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4. MEMBERS’ 

EDUCATION AND 
TRAINING 

 
 
 
 

• Accreditation of training 
programmes 

• Conduct/coordination  of 
MCPE/CPE etc programmes 

• Allocation of credit points to 
variety of training /programmes 

DEPUTY DIRECTOR: Mr. 
Olajuwon, M.O 
 
SENIOR MANAGER:  
Funmi Otitoju 
 
MANAGER/DEPUTY 
MANAGER:  
Mrs. Taiwo Kareem 
                     
Mr. Bayo Imosemi 

 
+234 8023597159 
 
 
+2348126500406 
 
 
+2348037230393 
 
+2348078127426 

 
moolajuwon@ican.org.ng 
 
 
ffotitoju@ican.org.ng 
 
 
tokareem@ican.org.ng 
 
bimosemi@ican.org.ng  

   
• Help desk 

 
Mrs. Sena Bolarinde 

 
+2348023749637 

 
asbolarinde@ican.org.ng 

      
5.  STUDENTS’ AFFAIRS  HOD: 

Mr. Sunday Fadare 
 

 
+234 8067908190 
 

 
sofadare@ican.org.ng 
 

   
 
 

• Accreditation of Higher 
Institutions  

 
• Recognition of Tuition Centres 
 
• Students Awareness 

 
 
 

• High School Residency 
Programme 

 
 

  

 
SNR.MANAGER/ 
MANAGER:  
Mr. Wole Bodunde/ 
Mr. Isaac Anifowose 
 
Mr. Wole Bodunde 
 
Mr. Wole Bodunde/ 
Mr. Isaac Anifowose 
 
 
Mr. Wole Bodunde 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
+2348091186024 
+2348023975753 
 
+2348091186024 
 
 
+2348091186024 
+2348023975753 
 
+2348091186024 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
wbodunde@ican.org.ng 
anifowoseisaac@ican.org.ng 
 
wbodunde@ican.org.ng 
 
 
wbodunde@ican.org.ng 
anifowoseisaac@ican.org.ng 
 
 

wbodunde@ican.org.ng 
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mailto:ffotitoju@ican.org.ng
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mailto:bimosemi@ican.org.ng
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• Professional Examinations 
Exemption 

 
• Students Excursion 
 
• Professional Examinations 

Registration 
 
 
 
• Book Review 
• ATS Registration & Exemption 
 
• Scholarship & Tuition House 

Support Fund 
 
• Catch Them Young Programmes 

MANAGERS/DEPUTY 
MANAGER :  
Remi Ogunleye (Mrs.) 
 
 
Remi Ogunleye (Mrs.) 
 
Mr. Isaac Anifowose/ Funmi 
Alaba-Johnson (Mrs.) 
 
 

DEPUTY  MANAGERS:  
 
Abosede Odubanjo (Mrs.) 
 
 
 
, 

Rufina Awode (Mrs.) 
 
 
Moji Ekundayo (Ms) 

 
 
+2348055058016 
 
 
+2348055058016 
 
+2348023975753 
+2348037230392 
 
 
 
 

+2348034928859 
 
 
 
+2348035050981 
 
 
+2348157578995 

 

 
arogunleye@ican.org.ng 
 
 
 

arogunleye@ican.org.ng 
 
anifowoseisaac@ican.org.ng 

sfogundeko@ican.org.ng 
 
 
 
 

avakindoju@ican.org.ng 
 
 
 
raimianvan@ican.org.ng 
 
 
 

mfekundayo@ican.org.ng  
      
6.  EXAMINATIONS   

 
DEPUTY DIRECTOR:  
MR. I. B. Momoh 
 

 
 
+2348162361835 

professionalexams@ican.org.ng 
 
ibmomoh@ican.org.ng  

 PROFESSIONAL 
EXAMINATIONS 

 DEPUTY DIRECTOR: 
MR. B. U. Iwo 

 
+2349053847526 

 
buiwo@ican.org.ng  

   
• Professional  Examinations 
 
 
 
 
 

 
SENIOR 
MANAGER/MANAGER:   
Mr. Ejike Ojukwu 
 
Mrs.  V. Otti 
 
 

 
 
 
+2348063284366 
 
+2348033226135 
 

 
 
 
oejike@ican.org.ng  
 
votti@ican.org.ng 
 
 

 

mailto:arogunleye@ican.org.ng
mailto:arogunleye@ican.org.ng
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• Transcripts 
 
 
• Study Packs 

MANAGERS/OFFICER:   
 
 

Mrs. R.  Babalola  
Mrs. R. K Aiyeolowo 
 
Mr. Aderemi Taiwo 

 
 
+2348035374029 
+2348050587829 
 
+2348061665011 
 

professionalexamtranscript@ican.org.ng  
 

ragbolade@ican.org.ng  
kraiyeolowo@ican.org.ng     
 
rataiwo@ican.org.ng 
 

      
7. ATSWA   

 
HOD:  
MR. J. A. Adeyemo 

 
 
 
+234 8065490779 

atsexam@ican.org.ng   
atsexamtranscript@ican.org.ng  
 
jaadeyemo@ican.org.ng 

 
 

  
• ATSWA  Examinations 
 
 
 
• Transcripts 
 
 
 
• Study Packs 
 
 

 
MANAGER:   
Mrs  C. O. Olanrewaju 
 
DEPUTY 
MANAGER/OFFICER:   
Mr. O. Adefehinti  
Mrs. Florence Adewunmi 
 
OFFICERS:  
Mr. O. Adefehinti 
Mrs. ‘Yemi Ajayi 
 
Office Line 

 
 
+2348037146126 
 
 
 
+2348023641045 
+2347056556712 
 
 
 

+2348023641045 
+2348023145547 
 
 

+2349053847528 

 
 
coolanrewaju@ican.org.ng 
 
 
 
aladefehinti@ican.org.ng  
fadewunmi@ican.org.ng  
 
 
 

aladefehinti@ican.org.ng  
iaajayi@ican.org.ng  
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